HockeyAllsvenskan

Referee(s)

HOCKEY
LSVENSKAN

\

Lineup

Q Jalas Arena

Hampus Springare, Richard Magnusson

Goalkeepers
45 WALLIN Isak
30 LINDBOM Olof

1st Line

RD 38 MASUHR Adam

LD 6 PANTZARE lIsak

RW 29 PERSSON Johan
CE 90 LJUNGGREN Daniel
LW 13 BEJMO Emil

2nd Line

RD 8 VALTOLA Kalle

LD 18 NORSTEBO Mattias
RW 10 GAZLEY Dustin

CE 27 HARRIS Brant

LW 11 RANFORD Brendan

3rd Line

RD 4 AMNER Viktor

LD 23 SKOGS Tomas
RW 40 COSTMAR Arvid
CE 36 FOGSTROM Niklas
LW 96 PETTI Niki

4th Line

RD

LD 5 SCHAGERBERG Anton
RW 19 LENNSTROM Filip
CE 22 CARLSSON Mans

LW 34 EKLIND Oscar

Extra players
LW 28 SVANLUND Oskar

Head Coach
Tomek Valtonen

Missing Skaters

LD 7 GRANSTROM Jonathan
LD 39 GUNNARSSON Kristoffer
CE 71 ERIXON Oliver

GP GPI SO W GAA SVS%
30 16 0 8 2,82 90,68
16 9 0 3 2,66 90,80
GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
33 2 8 10 -1 22:50

9 1 1 2 -5 18:06

33 17 12 29 6 17:27

33 3 21 24 3 19:09

32 9 8 17 -2 19:.09

GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
0 0 0 0 0 00:00

31 4 9 13 0 20:29

12 6 2 8 2 17:50

13 4 4 8 1 18:32

10 1 3 4 3 18:06

GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
31 0 12 12 11 21:25

23 0 5 5 1 19:23

3 0 0 0 -3 10:00

17 1 4 5 1 15:56

26 3 2 5 -13 16:16

GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
33 1 3 4 -10 10:32

33 1 4 5 -10 10:25

33 3 6 9 -6 13:16

33 5 4 9 -7 13:03

GP G A P +/- TOI Avg.
25 3 3 6 -1 11:26

Assistant Coach

Orjan Lindmark

GP G A P +/- TOI Avg.
24 0 1 1 -7 09:47

30 1 2 3 -11 15:.04

32 0 0 0 -11 08:33

Mora IK - Tingsryds AIF

Linesmen

Joel Hammar, Fredrik Backstrom

Goalkeepers
1 LUUNGGREN Andreas
75 SODERBLOM Arvid

1st Line

RD 28 FRANSSON William
LD 7 CLAESSON Ludvig

RW 40 STAL-LYRENAS Oskar
CE 33 OLSSON Felix

LW 21 OLHAVER Gustav

2nd Line

RD 6 LUNDEGARD Jacob

LD 13 BENGTSSON Rasmus
RW 29 NORBERG Simon

CE 60 NERMARK Joachim
LW 52 ELVENES Ludvig

3rd Line

RD 22 SORGARDT Rasmus
LD 16 JOHANSSON Anton
RW 8 CARLSSON Robin

CE 9 HELJEMO Jakob

LW 80 HOLST Oscar

4th Line

RD

LD 32 OLSSON Robin
RW 25 NISSNER Benjamin
CE 17 JONSSON Joseph
LW 81 OWESSON Filip

Head Coach
Magnus Bogren

Missing Skaters

RW 11 SVENSSON Anton
CE 14 GUNNARSSON Elias
RW 24 NILSSON Oliver

GP
33
32

GP
31
33
7
33
33

GP
33
33
33
33
33

GP
33
13
33
33
31

GP

32
32
27
31

Assistant Coach

Larry Pilut
GP G
29 8
21 0
17 0

GPI
16
19
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5
11

P
8
5
6
17
16

P
8
15
8
12
13

TP
4
4
17
10
7

P

11
10

GAA SVS%
3,20 89,74
2,32 92,52
+/- TOI Avg.
-3 1717
6 19:58
2 16:25
0 16:23
-3 16:32
+/- TOI Avg.
3 18:38
-8 22:07
-5 14:52
-2 16:49
-6 14:58
+/- TOI Avg.
-1 12:10
-1 16:13
2 13:56
4  12:.01

2 12:34
+/- TOI Avg.
0 13:16
-8 14:35
-5 12:33
0 1327
+/- TOI Avg.
-3 16:08
-4 05:17

0 04:07



